Leuze
EiirTF—2>—bk

FEELEO—TASLYF
Bl RES: 50149995
ERS200-M0C1-M20-HLR

EP/N

- HEE

- T#E

- BRNER

\UMa ®- (€

BEERBIHEANBYET UK

CA

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com HREFEE<SEETRHERNHYET

Phone +49 7021 573-0« 7 7 7 A : +49 7021
The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen 573-199 jpn « 2025-07-18 1/3



FEELEO—T RS Y F - HRES: 50149995 « ERS200-M0OC1-M20-HLR

&S

AR
=X

NTA—=&
AERER T,

B10,

BERMMLE

DC13TO AT —
AC15TORBZEATI —
ERET

ERRAOH
ERRE

NTA—IVAT—&

ERIEERERE
HEROBER, &K

dAx7%

AXRI B
T—7ILIVRNUK

dAxI 21
Hae

ARV ZOES
ISV TDER
mE

EEEM
XY RWTHE

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

ERS200

ENISO 13849-1ICE < AFIV4ET
OEBEMORE

Uty hggE (A>T —8FEnU+t
Y RRZR2 )
MBEMIFREFIEIAT RAD
READOT—BNETAY T

20 4, EN ISO 13849-1
2,000,000 ¥4 7 )L

Ue/le:24V /3 A 125V /0.55A, 250V
/0.3 A, EN 60947-5-1

EREE/ER: 250V/6A, 400V /4
A, 500V /1A, EN 60947-5-1

1NC + 1NO
BRI, RN
500V, 10A, &4 7'aM, IEC 60269-1

500 VAC. 600V DC
10A

1 {8
1 {8

T WECL
9527
ZRIEHARI R
4

1x 0.5 mm2 ~ 2x 2.5mm2, UJ v Vg

info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com
Phone +49 7021 573-0« 7 7V A : +49 7021
573-199

B O 18R

T (ExEE xRE)
EEORM
ERESAOEMN
ERESE

Ehe

B FoES
T=7ILIVRNUDOER

B Az &

AAYFRAT

AA Y FOEMERE

B 5

BRIESEE, BA

FOFII—R, 5
FOF1I—&%, O—70ORE, &BK (
REE20°C )
géﬁér‘77%11—awuv7ﬁ
Bt D (AFIIMBEDE ERE )
BtEh (RD)

BEAE

SR FI YT O B D e BN AR 8%

BIERZE

Oy V@B 5%

AY ROFEM

AET—2X

BAEBE. BFER
BRE

i
e
b1

At
REEM
o)

P

BRI BRES
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0

Leuze

40 mm x 49.5 mm x 138.5 mm
2B

BEE

384 g

JgL—

b

BERERE

M20 x 1.5

T—7 L EEmEI
IEFILFEHEE, EN ISO 13850
a—F42Y

1,000,000 {EE)H 4 )L, IEC 60947-5-1
600 4K, IEC 60947-5-1

a—7

24'm

83N

90 N

63 N

B

8 mm

a—7
ATT—8RKRE (TI)
TI2AFYY

-25...80°C
3, EN 60947-1

IP 67
cULUS
IMQ

85369095
27270690
27270607
27371201
27371201
27371201
27371201
27371201
27371201
27371201
EC002033
EC002033
EC002033
EC002033
EC002033
EC002033

AREFEBR<EETIERNHNET

jpn * 2025-07-18 23



FEELEO—T RS Y F - HRES: 50149995 « ERS200-M0OC1-M20-HLR

AR

IRTOTERLFIUX—RIL

53

@ 53

36,3

60
73

@(
)
X

I:'_J!L

E XAV ER

S

HaE
ARV ZDESR
IS0 TDER
mE

9507

1"
12
23
24

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

The Sensor People In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

142

165

T WmECL
927
ZTEHARI R
4

EHT

NC (1)
NC (1)
NO (1)
NO (1)

info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com
Phone +49 7021 573-0« 7 7V A : +49 7021

573-199

Leuze

AREFEBR<EETIERNHNET

jpn < 2025-07-18

3/3



